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1 46 305794 Aju Upendran
SUT Medical College,

Thiruvananthapuram.
34 585200/-

2 47
186577 Akshara A.K.

Malabar Medical

College &Research

Institute Kozhikode
36 616000/-

3 48 186458 Aneeta N.C
KMCT Medical

college, Kozhikode
36 6094001-

49 301936 Muhammed Racil
DT.SMCSI Medical

College,

Thiruvananthapuram.

38 6160000/-

Total
Rupees Twenty one lakhs eighty three thousand nine hundred and forty only)

BPL Scholarship
(90Yo ofTuition

Fee)

s26680/-

5544001-

548460t-

5544001-

Rs.21,83,940/
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